Day

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Date

01.12.14

02.12.14

03.12.14

04.12.14

05.12.14

Start
9.30am
10.00am
11.45am
2.30pm
9.30am
11.45am
2.30pm
2.30pm
2.30pm
8.30am
11.45am
1.45pm
1.45pm
9.30am
11.45am
2.30pm

10.15am

Tynecastle High School S3 Exam Experience Timetable - December 2014

Finish
9.55am
10.45am
12.45pm
3.30pm
10.30am
12.45pm
3.30pm
3.30pm
3.30pm
9.20am
12.45pm
2.45pm
2.45pm
10.30am
12.45pm
3.30am

11.15am

Subject

Maths

Maths

French

History
Administration & IT
Biology

Business & Accounts
Geography
Modern Studies
English

Computing science

Health & Food Technology

Graphic Communication

Chemistry

PE

Design and Manufacture

Physics

Paper

Non calculator
Calculator
Reading

1

1

Close reading

1

1

1

1

Analysis & Performance
1

1

Location

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall

FO001

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall

G022

Hall

Hall

Hall

Hall

French Listening and Music will take place during class time

Special requirements
SQA protractors and rulers
SQA calculators, protractors and rulers

Dictionaries

Calculators

Calculators

Calculators

Calculators, data books

Calculators, data sheets

All students are expected to attend all classes when not sitting exams

Mobile phones should be handed to School Support Assistants prior to each exam



