Tynecastle High School S3 Exam Experience Timetable - December 2014

Day	Date	Start	Finish	Subject	Paper	Location	Special requirements
Monday	01.12.14	9.30am	9.55am	Maths	Non calculator	Hall	SQA protractors and rulers
		10.00am	10.45am	Maths	Calculator	Hall	SQA calculators, protractors and rulers
		11.45am	12.45pm	French	Reading	Hall	Dictionaries
		2.30pm	3.30pm	History	1	Hall	
Tuesday	02.12.14	9.30am	10.30am	Administration & IT	1	F001	
		11.45am	12.45pm	Biology	1	Hall	Calculators
		2.30pm	3.30pm	Business & Accounts	1	Hall	Calculators
		2.30pm	3.30pm	Geography	1	Hall	
		2.30pm	3.30pm	Modern Studies	1	Hall	
Wednesday	03.12.14	8.30am	9.20am	English	Close reading	Hall	
		11.45am	12.45pm	Computing science	1	Hall	Calculators
		1.45pm	2.45pm	Health & Food Technology	1	Hall	
		1.45pm	2.45pm	Graphic Communication	1	G022	
Thursday	04.12.14	9.30am	10.30am	Chemistry	1	Hall	Calculators, data books
		11.45am	12.45pm	PE	Analysis & Performance	Hall	
		2.30pm	3.30am	Design and Manufacture	1	Hall	
Friday	05.12.14	10.15am	11.15am	Physics	1	Hall	Calculators, data sheets

French Listening and Music will take place during class time

All students are expected to attend all classes when not sitting exams

Mobile phones should be handed to School Support Assistants prior to each exam